
Downing Middle School PTA
2024-25 Board Members, Committee Chairs, and Coordinators

Executive Board (use board@downingpta.org to email the entire executive board)
President Amanda Hall president@downingpta.org
1st VP, Membership Christy Walker membership@downingpta.org
2nd VP, Ways & Means Shelby Strafel waysandmeans@downingpta.org
3rd VP, Communication Amanda Bodine communication@downingpta.org
Secretary Michelle Weeks secretary@downingpta.org
Treasurer Jillian Kunde treasurer@downingpta.org
Parliamentarian Brandy Miranda parliamentarian@downingpta.org
Council Delegate Denise Schottenstein delegate@downingpta.org
Principal Mr. Croll crollg@lisd.net
Teacher Representative TBD
Hospitality Standing Committee Chair Sophie Powell hospitality@downingpta.org

Committee Chairs (use committees@downingpta.org to email all of the committee chairs)
6th Grade Social Chair Jessica Dunleavy 6thgradesocial@downingpta.org
7th Grade Social Chair Kathleen Cervenka 7thgradesocial@downingpta.org
8th Grade Social Chair Brittany Harmon 8thgradesocial@downingpta.org
Binder Hospital Chair Kristen Seideman binderhospital@downingpta.org
Teacher Appreciation Chair OPEN teacherappreciation@downingpta.org
Spirit Wear Chair Shelby Strafel spiritwear@downingpta.org
Fall Fundraiser Chair OPEN fallfundraiser@downingpta.org
Color Run Chair Terra Klarich colorrun@downingpta.org

Coordinators (use coordinators@downingpta.org to email all of the coordinators)
Arts in Education Coordinator OPEN reflections@downingpta.org
Bank Account Reviewer OPEN
Community Service Coordintor Nicki Mott communityservice@downingpta.org
Environmental (Recycling) Coordinator Nicki Henry environmental@downingpta.org
Legacy Garden Coordinator Nicki Henry legacygarden@downingpta.org
Passive Fundraising Coordinator Christi Burrows passive@downingpta.org
Website Coordinator Amanda Bodine website@downingpta.org
Wrap Packs Coordinator Tara Thompson wrappacks@downingpta.org


